WHEATON PARK DISTRICT CHANGE ORDER

Project: Hoffman Park - Parking lot repaving Change Order No.:
To: Meyer Paving, Inc, Change Order Date: 9/28/15
Attn: Tom Meyer
50W363 IL-64 Contract Date: 9/9/15

Maple Park, IL 60151

Contract 2015 Asphalt Project
For: Hoffman Park Parking

You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:

A proof roll was performed in the parking lot by Oz engineering on 9/28. There were two areas of
concern determined. The total area for these is 2,396 square feet. The recommendation was {o
do a 1 foot undercut. This transiates to 88.7 cubic yards. Meyer Paving’s bid inciuded g $86.50
per cubic yard unit cost. The total cost for the undercuts amounts to $7,672.55

It was also determined that due 1o the poor condition of same of the curbs that 63 linear feet of
curb should be replaced. Meyer agreed to charge $50 per linear foot. This would cost $3,150.

Add to the Contract Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Two Dollars and Fifty Five cents.

$10,822.55

746000
{0 00]
A7 450,00
10,0828 55

The original CONraCt SUM WAS ......oviiverorini oo oo cermesceensces PPN
Net Change by previous Change Orders .. i AT e e e Al S a s i e o
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order - TIPSO
The Contract Sum will be (increased) by this Change Order .....

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be e e ) 13
The Contract Time will be (no change} .. fy
The Date of Completlion as of the date of thls Chanqe Order 1herefore is. N 114315

PP AR P

Wheaton Park District Meyer Paving, Inc.
Owner Contractor

102 East Wesley Street 50W363 IL-64
Wheaton, IL 60187 \ Maple Park, IL 60151

Address Address

Michael J. Benard _ ‘Vl f)’g,{ 5 Signature David Mever, Pres.



